
LA VITA VIVA
Ristorante
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D R A U G H T  B E V E R A G E S

TENNENT'S LAGER 
CARLING LAGER 
BELHAVEN BEST 
COORS LIGHT 
GUINNESS
STELLA ARTOIS 
STRONGBOW 
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS

PERONI 
BUDWEISER 
CORONA 
MILLER 
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 
MAGNERS ORIGINAL 
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT 
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY 
 & LIME 
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT     
ALCOHOL FREE 

PINT/HALF PINT
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£3.80/£1.90 
£3.80/£1.90 
£3.80/£1.90 
£3.90/£1.95 
£3.90/£1.95 
£3.90/£1.95 
£3.90/£1.95 
£4.00/£2.00

B O T T L E D  B E V E R A G E S

33cl/£3.50 
33cl/£3.50 
33cl/£3.50 
33cl/£3.50 
50cl/£3.90 
50cl/£3.90 
50cl/£3.90 
50cl/£3.90 

50cl/£3.90 



C O C K T A I L S

COSMOPOLITAN 
-Vodka,cointreau,lime juice & cranberry 
juice 
MOJITO 
-Bacardi,fresh lime,sugar,mint & soda water 
RASPBERRY MOJITO 
-Bacardi,chambord,fresh lime, fresh 
raspberries,mint & lemonade 
PINA COLADÁ 
-Bacardi,cream of coconut,pineapple juice 
FRENCH MARTINI 
-Vodka,chambord & pineapple juice 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
-Espresso,vodka & kahula 
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
-Bacardi,fresh strawberries & lime juice 
LA VITA PRESSE (To Share) 
-Grey Goose L'Orange, pink lemonade, fresh 
berries, lemons & limes. 
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£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£9.00 



H O U S E  W I N E

PROSECCO (11%)                                                          75cl  / £23.00    
Italy                                                                                          20cl / £6.00 
-Sparkling process with hints of lemon 
 & white stone fruits.    

ROSÉ PROSECCO (11%)                                          75cl / £23.00 
Italy 
-Fine bubbles with flavours of raspberry 
& cranberry. 

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE 75cl  / £50.00  
France (12%) 
-Sparkling white French champagne. Crisp white
 fleshed-fruit taste, with citrus & floral hints. 
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                                        175ml       250ml        Half Carafe    Carafe    

HOUSE WHITE   £3.70       £4.70           £8.00               £14.00     
HOUSE RED          £3.70       £4.70           £8.00               £14.00 
HOUSE ROSÉ      £4.00      £5.00           £9.00               £15.00 

S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E



W H I T E   W I N E

GIOTTO ZINFANDEL (11%)      175ml     250ml       75cl  
Italy 
-Fresh strawberry notes             £4.30      £5.30     £15.00 
 with red cherry & spice. 
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (12%)                                             75cl 
Italy                                                                                                       £18.00 
-From pink tinged Pinot Grigio 
grapes.  Zesty & fruity.          W
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PINOT GRIGIO (11%)                               175ml   250ml        75cl  
Italy                                                                       £4.30    £5.30      £15.00 
-Refreshing with crisp florals. 
CHARDONNAY (11.5%)                           175ml   250ml    75cl  
Australia                                                            £4.30    £5.30    £15.00 
-Fresh berries with hints of  citrus. 
SAUVIGNON BLANC (13.5%)                                             75cl  
New Zealand                                                                                 £18.00 
-Powerful & exotic with gooseberry, 
passion fruit & elderflower. 
GAVI DE GAVI D.O.C.G (12.5%)                                        75cl  
Italy                                                                                                      £25.00 
-Dry with hints of lemon & apple. 
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SHIRAZ (13.5%)                                  175ml   250ml       75cl  
Australia                                                  £4.30    £5.30     £15.00 
-Red berry aromas with 
 flavours of oak & spice. 
CHIANTI (13.5%)                                                                75cl  
Italy                                                                                           £18.00 
-Bright ruby with intense fruity 
scents. 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (12.5%)                        75cl 
Italy                                                                                           £18.00 
-Ruby red with violet hues.Intense, 
elegant & fruity. 
 MALBEC (14%)                                                                    75cl 
Argentina                                                                             £23.00 
-Aromas of plum & cherry with 
floral & vanilla notes. 
BAROLO D.O.C.G (14%)                                                75cl 
Italy                                                                                            £25.00 
-Dry, full & well-balanced with an 
intense aftertaste. 



I T A L I A N  S P I R I T S

LIMONCELLO 
GRAPPA 
TIA MARIA 
FRANGELICO 
DISARONNO AMARETTO 
SAMBUCA

25ml
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£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 

S P I R I T S  &  M A L T S

SMIRNOFF VODKA 
GREY GOOSE VODKA 
BACARDI 
MORGANS SPICED RUM 
OVD 
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
COURVOISIER BRANDY 
BAILEYS (50ml) 
COINTREAU 
MALIBU 
GLENMORANGIE 
HIGHLAND PARK 10YO 
LAPHROAIG 10YO 
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 

25ml
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.80 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 



S O F T  D R I N K S

COCA-COLA 
DIET COLA 
IRN BRU 
DIET IRN BRU 
SPRITE 
FANTA ORANGE 
GINGER BEER 
LEMONADE 
SODA & LIME 
APPLETISE

33cl
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£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£3.00 

J U I C E

ORANGE JUICE 
CRANBERRY JUICE 
MILK 
FRUIT SHOOT 
STRATHMORE STILL WATER 
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER 

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.00 
£1.50 
£2.00 
£2.00







LA VITA VIVA
Ristorante
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35B Main Street-Mid Calder- 
Eh53 0aw 

Tel: 01506885138


