LA VITA VIVA Ristorante



DRAUGHT BEVERAGES

PINT/HALF PINT

TENNENT'S LAGER	£3.80/£1.90
CARLING LAGER	£3.80/£1.90
BELHAVEN BEST	£3.80/£1.90
COORS LIGHT	£3.90/£1.95
GUINNESS	£3.90/£1.95
STELLA ARTOIS	£3.90/£1.95
STRONGBOW	£3.90/£1.95
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS	£4.00/£2.00

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

PERONI	33cl/£3.50
BUDWEISER	33cl/£3.50
CORONA	33cl/£3.50
MILLER	33cl/£3.50
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE	50cl/£3.90
MAGNERS ORIGINAL	50cl/£3.90
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT	50cl/£3.90
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY	50cl/£3.90
8 LIME	
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT	50cl/£3.90
ALCOHOL FREE	

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN	£6.00
-Vodka,cointreau,lime juice & cranberry	
juice	00 00
MOJITO	£6.00
-Bacardi, fresh lime, sugar, mint & soda water	
RASPBERRY MOJITO	26.00
-Bacardi,chambord,fresh lime, fresh	
raspberries,mint & lemonade	
PINA COLADÁ	£6.00
-Bacardi, cream of coconut, pineapple juice	
FRENCH MARTINI	£6.00
-Vodka, chambord & pineapple juice	00.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.00
-Espresso, vodka & kahula	
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£6.00
-Bacardi, fresh strawberries & lime juice	
LA VITA PRESSE (To Share)	£9.00
-Grey Goose L'Orange, pink lemonade, fresh	
berries, lemons & limes.	

HOUSE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Half Carafe	Carafe
HOUSE WHITE	£3.70	£4.70	£8.00	£14.00
HOUSE RED	£3.70	£4.70	£8.00	£14.00
HOUSE ROSÉ	£4.00	£5.00	£9.00	£15.00

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO (11%) Italy 75cl / £23.00

20cl/£6.00

-Sparkling process with hints of lemon & white stone fruits.

ROSÉ PROSECCO (11%) Italy 75cl/£23.00

-Fine bubbles with flavours of raspberry & cranberry.

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE 75cl / £50.00 France (12%)

-Sparkling white French champagne. Crisp white fleshed-fruit taste, with citrus & floral hints.

WHITE WINE & ROSÉ WINE

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO (11%)

175ml 250ml 75cl

Italy

£4.30 £5.30 £15.00

-Refreshing with crisp florals.

CHARDONNAY (11.5%)

175ml 250ml 75cl

Australia

£4.30 £5.30 £15.00

-Fresh berries with hints of citrus.

SAUVIGNON BLANC (13.5%)

75cl

New Zealand

£18.00

-Powerful & exotic with gooseberry,

passion fruit & elderflower.

GAVI DE GAVI D.O.C.G (12.5%)

75cl

Italy

£25.00

-Dry with hints of lemon & apple.

ROSÉ WINE

GIOTTO ZINFANDEL (11%) 175ml 250ml 75cl Italy

-Fresh strawberry notes

£4.30 £5.30 £15.00

with red cherry & spice.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (12%)

75cl

Italy

£18.00

-From pink tinged Pinot Grigio grapes. Zesty & fruity.

RED WINE

RED WINE

SHIRAZ (13.5%)	175ml	250ml	75cl
Australia	£4.30	£5.30	£15.00
-Red berry aromas with			
flavours of oak & spice.			
CHIANTI (13.5%)		7	5cl
Italy	Italy		3.00
-Bright ruby with intense fr	uity		
scents.			
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (12	2.5%)	7	5cl
Italy		£12	3.00
-Ruby red with violet hues.I	ntense,		
elegant & fruity.			
MALBEC (14%)		7:	5cl
Argentina		£2:	3.00
-Aromas of plum & cherry w	vith		
floral & vanilla notes.			
BAROLO D.O.C.G (14%)		7	'5cl
Italy		£2	5.00
-Dry, full & well-balanced w	vith an		
intense aftertaste.			

ITALIAN SPIRITS

	25ml
LIMONCELLO	£3.30
GRAPPA	£3.30
TIA MARIA	£3.30
FRANGELICO	£3.30
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.30
SAMBUCA	£3.30

SPIRITS & MALTS

	25ml
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.30
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£3.30
BACARDI	£3.30
MORGANS SPICED RUM	£3.30
OVD	£3.30
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.30
COURVOISIER BRANDY	£3.30
BAILEYS (50ml)	£3.80
COINTREAU	£3.30
MALIBU	£3.30
GLENMORANGIE	£3.30
HIGHLAND PARK 10YO	£3.30
LAPHROAIG 10YO	£3.30
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£3.30

SOFT DRINKS

	33cl
COCA-COLA	£2.00
DIET COLA	£2.00
IRNBRU	£2.00
DIET IRN BRU	£2.00
SPRITE	£2.00
FANTA ORANGE	£2.00
GINGER BEER	£2.00
LEMONADE	£2.00
SODA & LIME	£2.00
APPLETISE	£3.00

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50
MILK	£2.00
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.50
STRATHMORE STILL WATER	£2.00
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER	£2.00





LA VITA VIVA Ristorante

35B Main Street-Mid Calder-Eh53 Oaw Tel: 01506885138